
Governors of Manley Park Primary School 2023-2024

Governor
category

Name Governance
role/Committees

Initial
start

This
Term
started

Term
ends

Pecuniary
Interests/other
GB
membership/
relationships
with Staff

Parent Rebecca Alcock Resources Committee 22/10/2
1

22/10/2
1

21/10/2
5

None

Parent Gemma Bradley-Rigbye Chair of Curriculum
Committee

22/10/2
1

22/10/2
1

21/10/2
5

None

Parent Michelle England Curriculum Committee 05/10/2
0

05/10/2
0

04/10/24 None

Parent Ellie Reuter Chair of Resources
Committee

05/10/2
0

05/10/2
0

04/10/24 None

Parent Sean Bleasdale Curriculum
Committee
Resources
Committee

04/10/2
3

04/10/2
3

05/10/27 None

Parent Mark Wooffinden Resources Committee 04/10/2
3

04/10/2
3

05/10/27 None

Headteacher Sarah-Jane Henderson Resources Committee
Curriculum Committee

Ex-Officio None

Staff Julie Brenner Curriculum Committee 15/10/21 15/10/21 14/10/2
5

None



Local
Authority

Iram Cheema Resources Committee 26/01/22 26/01/22 25/01/26 None

Co-opted Vibeke Dawes Chair of the
Governing Body
Resources Committee

14/12/1
8

14/07/21 13/07/25 None

Co-opted David Manchester Curriculum Committee 05/10/22 05/10/22 04/10/26 None

Co-opted Joanne Rogers Curriculum Committee 05/10/22 21/01/2
3

24/01/27 None

Co-opted Farida Vis Resources Committee 14/07/21 14/07/21 13/07/25 None

Co-opted

Co-opted

Historic (left within the last 12 months)

Co-opted Mar Borras Curriculum Committee 13/07/22 13/07/22 08/11/23 None

Co-opted Katie Robinson Resources Committee 27/11/19 27/11/19 19/07/23 None

Last updated 01.03.24


