Governors of Manley Park Primary School 2023-2024									
Governor category	Name	Governance role/Committees	Initial start	This Term started	Term ends	Pecuniary Interests/other GB membership/ relationships with Staff			
Parent	Rebecca Alcock	Resources Committee	22/10/2 1	22/10/2 1	21/10/2 5	None			
Parent	Gemma Bradley-Rigbye	Chair of Curriculum Committee	22/10/2 1	22/10/2 1	21/10/2 5	None			
Parent	Michelle England	Curriculum Committee	05/10/2 0	05/10/2 0	04/10/24	None			
Parent	Ellie Reuter	Chair of Resources Committee	05/10/2 0	05/10/2 0	04/10/24	None			
Parent	Sean Bleasdale	Curriculum Committee Resources Committee	04/10/2	04/10/2 3	05/10/27	None			
Parent	Mark Wooffinden	Resources Committee	04/10/2	04/10/2 3	05/10/27	None			
Headteacher	Sarah-Jane Henderson	Resources Committee Curriculum Committee	Ex-Officio			None			
Staff	Julie Brenner	Curriculum Committee	15/10/21	15/10/21	14/10/2 5	None			

Local Authority	Iram Cheema	Resources Committee	26/01/22	26/01/22	25/01/26	None		
Co-opted	Vibeke Dawes	Chair of the Governing Body Resources Committee	14/12/1 8	14/07/21	13/07/25	None		
Co-opted	David Manchester	Curriculum Committee	05/10/22	05/10/22	04/10/26	None		
Co-opted	Joanne Rogers	Curriculum Committee	05/10/22	21/01/2 3	24/01/27	None		
Co-opted	Farida Vis	Resources Committee	14/07/21	14/07/21	13/07/25	None		
Co-opted								
Co-opted								
Historic (left within the last 12 months)								
Co-opted	Mar Borras	Curriculum Committee	13/07/22	13/07/22	08/11/23	None		
Co-opted	Katie Robinson	Resources Committee	27/11/19	27/11/19	19/07/23	None		

Last updated 01.03.24